Year

2012
2012
2010
2009
2008
2007
2007
2007
2006
2005
2004
2000
1999
1998
1982
1976
1974
1968
1968
1967
1967
1966
1960
1959

Marshfield High School Pole Vault Medalists at State

In Memory of Coach Solomon

Athlete

Chase Messerle
Paul Harlow
Chris Krajcir
Chris Krajcir
Greg Eckes
Andrew Simpson
Greg Eckes
Justin Kirk
Andrew Simpson
Andrew Simpson
Dan Duffner
Trevor Woods
Trevor Woods
Trevor Woods
Joe Bailey

Steve Yeiter

Pat Winger

Jerry Lunsford
Ted Strong

Jerry Alexa
Everette Rider
Everett Rider
Rich Hughes
Dick Leibelt

Ht

14-6
14-0
13-9
11-9
15-6
15-2
14-6
13-0
14-6
13-0
14-0
16-6
16-1
14-4
15-1
14-3
13-6

Place

2nd Place
5th Place
4th Place
6th Place
State Champ
State Champ
2nd Place
7th Place
3rd Place
6th Place
7th Place
State Champ
State Champ
5th Place
State Champ
2nd Place
4th Place
3rd Place
5th Place
5th Place
6th Place
4th Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Year

2013
2011
2010
2010
2009
2008
2007
2007
2006
2006
2005
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1998

Athlete

Mareyna Karlin
Emily Beasley
Mareyna Karlin
Emily Beasley
Moriah Roberge
Moriah Roberge
Amber Wiley
Moriah Roberge
Muriel Roberge
Amber Wiley
Muriel Roberge
Amber Wiley
Ali Romanko
Muriel Roberge
Celina Roberge
Celina Roberge
Celina Roberge
Christi Bentley

Ht

11-0
10-0
10-6
9-6
12-91/2
11-9
11-7
11-9
11-6
11-3
12-5
11-3
11-0
11-0
11-3
11-0
10-4
9-6

Place

2nd Place
5th Place
5th Place
7th Place
State Champ
State Champ
State Champ
2nd Place
2nd Place
4th Place
State Champ
5th Place
6th Place
3rd Place
State Champ
4th Place
6th Place
7th Place



